
Girls Varsity - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kiel 00:20:37.27 73

2 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:20:51.51 85

3 De Pere 00:20:29.34 85

4 Bay Port 00:21:06.17 113

5 Two Rivers 00:20:56.65 115

6 Little Chute 00:21:07.39 119

7 Oconto Falls 00:21:30.77 142

8 Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:00.72 194

9 West De Pere 00:22:00.84 233

10 Chilton 00:22:51.54 285

11 Seymour 00:23:09.35 307

12 Brillion 00:23:25.04 349

13 Sturgeon Bay 00:24:13.18 386

14 Wrightstown 00:24:43.95 434

15 Notre Dame 00:24:55.66 439

16 Sheboygan Falls 00:27:19.15 488

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Denmark 00:23:23.19 2
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Girls Varsity - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel 00:20:37.27 7 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1666 Lily Watson 00:20:21.14 10

2 12 1667 Zoe Watson 00:20:26.48 12

3 16 1662 Hailey Helms 00:20:43.08 16

4 17 1664 Lillian Larson 00:20:43.78 17

5 18 1665 Addison Vogel 00:20:51.88 18

6 45 1663 Reagan Isselmann 00:22:18.80 (45)

7 65 1661 Jayda Arenz 00:23:04.30 (64)

2 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:20:51.51 7 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1583 Kristin Donart 00:20:16.82 7

2 11 1587 Rowen Volhard 00:20:22.64 11

3 14 1588 Carys Wendland 00:20:40.63 14

4 20 1585 Alexa Gordee 00:21:01.58 20

5 33 1584 Claire Fischer 00:21:55.88 33

6 40 1589 Madeline Zulesdorf 00:22:08.71 (40)

7 55 1586 Devyn Lang 00:22:36.13 (55)

3 De Pere 00:20:29.34 7 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 199 Hope Dragseth 00:18:56.24 3

2 4 197 Emma Coon 00:19:08.03 4

3 13 1501 Jessica Rolain 00:20:39.03 13

4 30 198 Greta Czachor 00:21:41.40 30

5 35 196 Bella Broullire 00:22:01.99 35

6 44 1502 Sydney Sturdivant 00:22:17.78 (44)

7 49 200 Amelia Hoff 00:22:25.38 (49)

4 Bay Port 00:21:06.17 7 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 943 Reese Gustafson 00:20:17.80 8

2 22 945 Aubree Kubicki 00:21:04.03 22

3 26 947 Alaina Sheedy 00:21:19.55 26

4 28 944 Chloe Heim 00:21:24.42 28

5 29 942 Marin Brown 00:21:25.06 29

6 37 946 Eloise Massee 00:22:02.75 (37)

7 43 941 Madi Ashmead 00:22:17.51 (43)

5 Two Rivers 00:20:56.65 7 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 868 Mikaela Helling 00:18:37.25 2

2 15 871 Olivia Stanley 00:20:42.96 15

3 25 867 Jenna Green 00:21:18.57 25

4 31 869 Breanne Kulpa 00:21:47.62 31

5 42 870 Sophia Soukup 00:22:16.86 42

6 46 866 Angie Bianchi 00:22:19.73 (46)

7 71 872 Rylee Timm 00:23:19.37 (70)

6 Little Chute 00:21:07.39 7 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1689 Ashley Wilson 00:20:12.41 5

2 6 1686 Sami Miller 00:20:14.76 6

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/22/2022 5:40:43 PM Page: 2 of 7



Girls Varsity - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

3 9 1688 Lauren Wegand 00:20:17.91 9

4 48 1687 Amelia Stein 00:22:23.63 48

5 51 1685 Madisen Job 00:22:28.23 51

6 66 1684 Josie Geurts 00:23:04.65 (65)

7 77 1683 Campbell DeBoth 00:23:50.81 (76)

7 Oconto Falls 00:21:30.77 7 142

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 670 Hannah Ludemann 00:21:02.08 21

2 23 667 Brooke Hodkiewicz 00:21:12.70 23

3 27 665 Hailey Delzer 00:21:23.31 27

4 32 671 Maddy Przybylski 00:21:47.90 32

5 39 668 Josie Holtz 00:22:07.84 39

6 53 666 Ava Hodkiewicz 00:22:34.11 (53)

7 62 669 Mackenzie Lotto 00:22:53.60 (61)

8 Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:00.72 7 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 1710 Madilyn Bevins 00:20:59.56 19

2 34 1713 Sophie Mleziva 00:21:56.15 34

3 38 1715 McKenna Rank 00:22:03.44 38

4 47 1714 Lexi Polster 00:22:23.23 47

5 57 1711 Grace Havel 00:22:41.22 56

6 63 1709 Cady Bevins 00:23:03.35 (62)

7 92 1712 Eva Junion 00:24:56.47 (90)

9 West De Pere 00:22:00.84 7 233

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 893 Kate Schmoll 00:18:29.88 1

2 24 889 Addison Cornwell 00:21:15.02 24

3 58 891 Sydney Nuthals 00:22:42.94 57

4 75 888 Alexa Bertolini 00:23:43.78 74

5 78 890 Elizabeth Gerrits 00:23:52.56 77

6 83 894 Gracie Verboomen 00:24:14.22 (81)

7 95 892 Lauren Rastall 00:25:13.16 (93)

10 Chilton 00:22:51.54 7 285

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 164 Stephanie Kuhne 00:22:02.27 36

2 50 161 Emily Heller 00:22:25.85 50

3 54 166 Bryleigh Tasch 00:22:34.13 54

4 73 162 Adahlyn Hoerl 00:23:36.19 72

5 74 167 Alydia Wieting 00:23:39.26 73

6 97 163 Peyton Hoerth 00:25:24.20 (95)

7 102 165 Zoey Pousha 00:25:58.67 (100)

11 Seymour 00:23:09.35 6 307

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 774 Haylee Rusch 00:22:10.70 41

2 52 775 Valerie Rutter 00:22:33.76 52

3 60 772 Brooke Mullen 00:22:49.01 59

4 64 773 MiKenzie Pennings 00:23:03.65 63

5 94 771 Emily Brinkman 00:25:09.63 92

6 100 776 Olivia Tingo 00:25:47.00 (98)

12 Brillion 00:23:25.04 7 349

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 61 109 Bailee Schlender 00:22:50.29 60
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Girls Varsity - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

2 67 104 Amaya Brooks 00:23:05.68 66

3 70 108 Malia Piepenburg 00:23:17.46 69

4 76 106 Sophia Galoff 00:23:49.63 75

5 80 103 Grace Breeden 00:24:02.17 79

6 81 105 Ava Denor 00:24:07.07 (80)

7 85 107 Mariah Nett 00:24:19.50 (83)

13 Sturgeon Bay 00:24:13.18 7 386

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 59 847 Julia Kurek 00:22:46.72 58

2 69 853 Sanya Wienke 00:23:17.17 68

3 72 850 Alexis Olson 00:23:23.47 71

4 88 851 Claire Quaderder 00:24:40.19 86

5 105 849 Amelia Langfeldt 00:26:58.34 103

6 106 852 Julia Gregory 00:27:25.99 (104)

7 109 848 Tori Alger 00:27:48.49 (107)

14 Wrightstown 00:24:43.95 7 434

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 68 924 Amber Radtke 00:23:06.15 67

2 90 923 Penelope Mead 00:24:50.47 88

3 91 926 Zoe Wallem 00:24:51.51 89

4 96 922 Katerina Hruska 00:25:22.96 94

5 98 925 Kaliana Recob 00:25:28.66 96

6 99 920 Gabrielle Beining 00:25:37.40 (97)

7 101 921 Paige Gilson 00:25:53.99 (99)

15 Notre Dame 00:24:55.66 7 439

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 84 600 Morgan Gokey 00:24:15.66 82

2 86 599 Morgan Eberhardt 00:24:34.28 84

3 87 603 Eva Passel 00:24:36.50 85

4 89 604 Madeline Patrickus 00:24:49.62 87

5 103 598 Sienna Callaway 00:26:22.21 101

6 107 601 Tessa Isaacson 00:27:28.33 (105)

7 108 602 Jordan Johnson 00:27:34.34 (106)

16 Sheboygan Falls 00:27:19.15 5 488

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 79 823 Annalise Borowski 00:23:55.33 78

2 93 822 Maddie Barton 00:25:09.22 91

3 104 828 Hailey Zeman 00:26:29.92 102

4 110 826 Claire Szaniszlo 00:29:03.80 108

5 111 827 Jessica Teetzen 00:31:57.48 109
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Girls Varsity - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 893 Kate Schmoll SO 00:18:29.88 West De Pere

2 2 868 Mikaela Helling SR 00:18:37.25 Two Rivers

3 3 199 Hope Dragseth JR 00:18:56.24 De Pere

4 4 197 Emma Coon SR 00:19:08.03 De Pere

5 5 1689 Ashley Wilson SO 00:20:12.41 Little Chute

6 6 1686 Sami Miller SO 00:20:14.76 Little Chute

7 7 1583 Kristin Donart JR 00:20:16.82 Fox Valley Lutheran

8 8 943 Reese Gustafson SR 00:20:17.80 Bay Port

9 9 1688 Lauren Wegand SO 00:20:17.91 Little Chute

10 10 1666 Lily Watson SO 00:20:21.14 Kiel

11 11 1587 Rowen Volhard FR 00:20:22.64 Fox Valley Lutheran

12 12 1667 Zoe Watson SR 00:20:26.48 Kiel

13 13 1501 Jessica Rolain JR 00:20:39.03 De Pere

14 14 1588 Carys Wendland SO 00:20:40.63 Fox Valley Lutheran

15 15 871 Olivia Stanley SR 00:20:42.96 Two Rivers

16 16 1662 Hailey Helms SO 00:20:43.08 Kiel

17 17 1664 Lillian Larson SO 00:20:43.78 Kiel

18 18 1665 Addison Vogel FR 00:20:51.88 Kiel

19 19 1710 Madilyn Bevins SR 00:20:59.56 Luxemburg-Casco

20 20 1585 Alexa Gordee SR 00:21:01.58 Fox Valley Lutheran

21 21 670 Hannah Ludemann JR 00:21:02.08 Oconto Falls

22 22 945 Aubree Kubicki JR 00:21:04.03 Bay Port

23 23 667 Brooke Hodkiewicz SO 00:21:12.70 Oconto Falls

24 24 889 Addison Cornwell JR 00:21:15.02 West De Pere

25 25 867 Jenna Green SR 00:21:18.57 Two Rivers

26 26 947 Alaina Sheedy JR 00:21:19.55 Bay Port

27 27 665 Hailey Delzer SO 00:21:23.31 Oconto Falls

28 28 944 Chloe Heim SR 00:21:24.42 Bay Port

29 29 942 Marin Brown SO 00:21:25.06 Bay Port

30 30 198 Greta Czachor SR 00:21:41.40 De Pere

31 31 869 Breanne Kulpa SO 00:21:47.62 Two Rivers

32 32 671 Maddy Przybylski JR 00:21:47.90 Oconto Falls

33 33 1584 Claire Fischer FR 00:21:55.88 Fox Valley Lutheran

34 34 1713 Sophie Mleziva JR 00:21:56.15 Luxemburg-Casco

35 35 196 Bella Broullire SR 00:22:01.99 De Pere

36 36 164 Stephanie Kuhne SR 00:22:02.27 Chilton

37 (37) 946 Eloise Massee SR 00:22:02.75 Bay Port

38 38 1715 McKenna Rank SO 00:22:03.44 Luxemburg-Casco

39 39 668 Josie Holtz SO 00:22:07.84 Oconto Falls

40 (40) 1589 Madeline Zulesdorf FR 00:22:08.71 Fox Valley Lutheran

41 41 774 Haylee Rusch SO 00:22:10.70 Seymour

42 42 870 Sophia Soukup K 00:22:16.86 Two Rivers

43 (43) 941 Madi Ashmead SO 00:22:17.51 Bay Port

44 (44) 1502 Sydney Sturdivant FR 00:22:17.78 De Pere

45 (45) 1663 Reagan Isselmann SR 00:22:18.80 Kiel

46 (46) 866 Angie Bianchi K 00:22:19.73 Two Rivers

47 47 1714 Lexi Polster SO 00:22:23.23 Luxemburg-Casco

48 48 1687 Amelia Stein JR 00:22:23.63 Little Chute

49 (49) 200 Amelia Hoff FR 00:22:25.38 De Pere

50 50 161 Emily Heller SO 00:22:25.85 Chilton

51 51 1685 Madisen Job FR 00:22:28.23 Little Chute
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Girls Varsity - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

52 52 775 Valerie Rutter SO 00:22:33.76 Seymour

53 (53) 666 Ava Hodkiewicz SO 00:22:34.11 Oconto Falls

54 54 166 Bryleigh Tasch SO 00:22:34.13 Chilton

55 (55) 1586 Devyn Lang SR 00:22:36.13 Fox Valley Lutheran

56 0 1572 Amber Johanek SR 00:22:37.51 Denmark

57 56 1711 Grace Havel SO 00:22:41.22 Luxemburg-Casco

58 57 891 Sydney Nuthals SO 00:22:42.94 West De Pere

59 58 847 Julia Kurek JR 00:22:46.72 Sturgeon Bay

60 59 772 Brooke Mullen SR 00:22:49.01 Seymour

61 60 109 Bailee Schlender SR 00:22:50.29 Brillion

62 (61) 669 Mackenzie Lotto FR 00:22:53.60 Oconto Falls

63 (62) 1709 Cady Bevins SO 00:23:03.35 Luxemburg-Casco

64 63 773 MiKenzie Pennings SO 00:23:03.65 Seymour

65 (64) 1661 Jayda Arenz FR 00:23:04.30 Kiel

66 (65) 1684 Josie Geurts FR 00:23:04.65 Little Chute

67 66 104 Amaya Brooks FR 00:23:05.68 Brillion

68 67 924 Amber Radtke JR 00:23:06.15 Wrightstown

69 68 853 Sanya Wienke SR 00:23:17.17 Sturgeon Bay

70 69 108 Malia Piepenburg FR 00:23:17.46 Brillion

71 (70) 872 Rylee Timm K 00:23:19.37 Two Rivers

72 71 850 Alexis Olson JR 00:23:23.47 Sturgeon Bay

73 72 162 Adahlyn Hoerl SO 00:23:36.19 Chilton

74 73 167 Alydia Wieting JR 00:23:39.26 Chilton

75 74 888 Alexa Bertolini SR 00:23:43.78 West De Pere

76 75 106 Sophia Galoff JR 00:23:49.63 Brillion

77 (76) 1683 Campbell DeBoth FR 00:23:50.81 Little Chute

78 77 890 Elizabeth Gerrits SO 00:23:52.56 West De Pere

79 78 823 Annalise Borowski FR 00:23:55.33 Sheboygan Falls

80 79 103 Grace Breeden SO 00:24:02.17 Brillion

81 (80) 105 Ava Denor SO 00:24:07.07 Brillion

82 0 1571 Hailey Brantmeier SO 00:24:08.87 Denmark

83 (81) 894 Gracie Verboomen SR 00:24:14.22 West De Pere

84 82 600 Morgan Gokey SO 00:24:15.66 Notre Dame

85 (83) 107 Mariah Nett JR 00:24:19.50 Brillion

86 84 599 Morgan Eberhardt SR 00:24:34.28 Notre Dame

87 85 603 Eva Passel SO 00:24:36.50 Notre Dame

88 86 851 Claire Quaderder FR 00:24:40.19 Sturgeon Bay

89 87 604 Madeline Patrickus SR 00:24:49.62 Notre Dame

90 88 923 Penelope Mead K 00:24:50.47 Wrightstown

91 89 926 Zoe Wallem SR 00:24:51.51 Wrightstown

92 (90) 1712 Eva Junion SR 00:24:56.47 Luxemburg-Casco

93 91 822 Maddie Barton SR 00:25:09.22 Sheboygan Falls

94 92 771 Emily Brinkman SR 00:25:09.63 Seymour

95 (93) 892 Lauren Rastall SR 00:25:13.16 West De Pere

96 94 922 Katerina Hruska K 00:25:22.96 Wrightstown

97 (95) 163 Peyton Hoerth SO 00:25:24.20 Chilton

98 96 925 Kaliana Recob K 00:25:28.66 Wrightstown

99 (97) 920 Gabrielle Beining K 00:25:37.40 Wrightstown

100 (98) 776 Olivia Tingo SR 00:25:47.00 Seymour

101 (99) 921 Paige Gilson SR 00:25:53.99 Wrightstown

102 (100) 165 Zoey Pousha FR 00:25:58.67 Chilton

103 101 598 Sienna Callaway JR 00:26:22.21 Notre Dame

104 102 828 Hailey Zeman SO 00:26:29.92 Sheboygan Falls

105 103 849 Amelia Langfeldt JR 00:26:58.34 Sturgeon Bay
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Girls Varsity - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

106 (104) 852 Julia Gregory JR 00:27:25.99 Sturgeon Bay

107 (105) 601 Tessa Isaacson FR 00:27:28.33 Notre Dame

108 (106) 602 Jordan Johnson FR 00:27:34.34 Notre Dame

109 (107) 848 Tori Alger JR 00:27:48.49 Sturgeon Bay

110 108 826 Claire Szaniszlo FR 00:29:03.80 Sheboygan Falls

111 109 827 Jessica Teetzen SR 00:31:57.48 Sheboygan Falls
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